

RICO60

AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%10	
SN	
Labour	
Total	
Lump Sum	
ERV	

TO: III

Vehicle No : SMW 8247 C

Make & Model : VOLKSWAGEN GOLF

DATE: 2/11/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	BONNET	1	\$ 1,124.00	\$ 1,124.00	Xm
2	BONNET SEAL	1	\$ 166.00	\$ 166.00	Xnn
3	BONNET DAMPER	1	\$ 221.00	\$ 221.00	Xnn
4	FRONT BUMPER @ 1079	1	\$ 1,477.60	\$ 1,477.60	✓
5	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	✓
6	FRONT BUMPER TOP BRACKET	1	\$ 377.00	\$ 377.00	Xnn NC
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 598	1	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00	Xnn NC
8	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 148.20	1	\$ 266.10	\$ 266.10	✓ Xnn
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 191.41	1	\$ 366.80	\$ 366.80	Xnn NC
10	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE MOULDING	1	\$ 188.00	\$ 188.00	Xnn NC
11	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE SIDE MOULDING	2	\$ 158.30	\$ 316.60	✓
12	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE 122.55	2	\$ 314.00	\$ 628.00	✓
13	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE MOULDING 118.32	2	\$ 221.00	\$ 442.00	✓
14	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 298	4	\$ 298.00	\$ 1,192.00	✓ Xnn
15	FRONT PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS 638	1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00	Xnn
16	RADIATOR GRILLE 524.70	1	\$ 658.00	\$ 658.00	Xnn
17	RADIATOR GRILLE BASE 422.26	1	\$ 855.40	\$ 855.40	Xnn
18	RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO	1	\$ 146.00	\$ 146.00	Xnn
19	RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM "R"	1	\$ 121.00	\$ 121.00	Xnn
20	HEAD LAMP @ 816.55 each 1637.10	2	\$ 2,333.40	\$ 4,666.80	RH
21	HEAD LAMP TOP PANEL	2	\$ 216.00	\$ 432.00	
22	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 717	1	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 1,254.00	Xnn NC
23	WIPER TANK	1	\$ 404.60	\$ 404.60	
24	WIPER TANK MOTOR	1	\$ 389.30	\$ 389.30	
25	HORN	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	
26	FRONT FENDER LHXnn	2	\$ 955.50	\$ 1,911.00	

RH-RY

FRONT FENDER BRACKET	2	\$	108.70	\$ X ^{nm} 217.40	<i>nm.</i>
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH	14 ^{nm} 2	\$	330.50	\$ nm ^{nm} 661.00	<i>X NC</i>
			214	<i>RH nm</i>	
	3064.42		8102.84	Subtotal :	\$ 20,836.60
	2758.42		7292.55	Less 10%	\$ 2,083.66
				Parts Total :	\$ 18,752.94

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 <i>nm</i>	<i>✓</i>
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00 <i>nm</i>	<i>X/R</i>
3	RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP SET	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>nm</i>	<i>nm</i>
4	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP SET	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00 <i>nm</i>	<i>nm</i>
5	RADIATOR COOLANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>nm</i>	<i>nm.</i>
			<i>830</i>	<i>850</i>	<i>830</i>
				\$ 3,770.00	

	PRICE	
LABOUR (FRONT)		
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 600 1,600.00	<i>400</i>
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 600 1,500.00	<i>400</i>
WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 30 150.00	<i>30</i>
REFOCUS HEADLAMKP BEAM	\$ 30 550.00	<i>30</i>
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.	\$ nm 100.00	
REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR AND REFILL COOLANT AND HIGH PRESSURE TEST	\$ nm 250.00	
REMOVE AND INSTALL CONDENSER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ nm 250.00	<i>860</i>
	<i>1260</i>	
LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 4,400.00	

Total Parts Cost	\$ 22,522.94
Total Labour Cost	\$ 4,400.00
Total Repair Cost	\$ 26,922.94

Tanlim 17495749

wp. 3/11/21 2 3pm

1/5 Army after repair

tanlim @ whatsapp.com

5 days

7292.55

850

1260

942.55

1157500

5 days

2758.42

830

860

4448.42

1/5 \$ 3550

* 3 days

UKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: